
* TERRACE: only for camping with tents, without electrical supply.
* TERRASSE: möglich nur für Zelte, ohne Stromversorgung.

Tourist tax an registration fee are not included in the rate and are payable 
separately.
Touristische Taxe un Anmeldegebühr sind im Preis nicht inbegriffen und 
berechnen sich extra. 

THE PRICE FOR STAY INCLUDES: electricity, pitch for camping, parking space 
for one car on the pitch, use of toilets and shower facilities.
IM PREIS INBEGRIFFEN: Stormverbauch, Stellplatz, Parkplatz für 1 Auto, 
Nutzung der Sanitäranlagen mit Duschen.

Check-out and departure from the camp is until 12:00. Check-in from 14:00.
Check-out und Abfahrt vom Camp ist bis 12:00 Uhr. Check-in ab 14:00 Uhr.

Staying on the pitch in the camp after this time will be charged with an 
additional night fee.
Wenn Sie nach dieser Zeit auf dem Stellplatz im Camp bleiben, wird Ihnen eine 
zusätzliche Nachtgebühr berechnet.

DISCOUNT PER PERSON:
•	 5% for 7 nights or more. 

In case of longer stay the account must be paid every 7th day.
•	 10 % for members CCI, ADAC Camp Card, Camping Key Europe, Camping 

Navigator and for customers of Slovenia Camper. 
Membership card must be shown immediately on arrival, otherwise 
discounts will not be considered. Customers of Slovenia Camper are 
identified by the key of the rented vehicle on which there is a pendant 
with a logo. Members of several clubs can use only one of membership 
discounts. Maximum possible sum of discount is 15%.

ERMÄßIGUNG PRO PERSON:
•	 5% für 7 Nächte oder mehr.  

Bei längerem Aufenthalt muss die Rechnung alle 7 Tage bezahlt werden.
•	 10% Ermäßigung für Mitglieder von CCI, ADAC Campkarte, Camping Key 

Europa, Camping Navigator und für Kunden des Slovenia Camper. Die 
Mitgliedskarte muss sofort bei der Ankunft ausgestellt werden, andernfalls 
werden Ermäßigungen nicht berücksichtigt, Mitglieder mehrerer Clubs 
können nur eine Mitgliedschaftsermäßigung nutzen. Kunden des Slovenia 
Camper sind durch den Schüssel des Mietfahrzeuges identifiziert an 
welchem sich ein Anhänger mit dem Logo befindet. 
Die maximale mögliche Ermäßigung beträgt 15%.

SEASON / TERMINE 29.03. - 01.06.
15.09. - 03.11.

01.06. - 01.07.
26.08. - 15.09. 01.07. - 26.08.

TYPE OF PITCH /
PARZELLENTYP

*TERRACE /
*TERRASSE

STANDARD / 
STANDARD

SEASIDE /
MEERSEITE

*TERRACE /
*TERRASSE

STANDARD / 
STANDARD

SEASIDE /
MEERSEITE

*TERRACE /
*TERRASSE

STANDARD / 
STANDARD

SEASIDE /
MEERSEITE

PITCH / NIGHT
PARZELLE / NÄCHTE 2,50 € 14,50 € 20,50 € 3,50 € 17,50 € 22,00 € 4,50 € 23,00 € 31,00 €

NIGHT PER PERSON /
ÜBERNACHTUNG PRO 
PERSON 

7,50 € 11,50 € 16,00 €

CHILDREN / KINDER
0 - 6,99 years / Jahre
7 - 13,99 years / Jahre

free of charge / kostenlos
5,50 €

free of charge / kostenlos
7,00 €

free of charge / kostenlos
10,50 €

SUPPLEMENTS PER DAY / ZUSCHLÄGE PRO TAG €

ELECTRICITY (for pitch TERRACE)
STROMVERBRAUCH (für Stellplatz TERRASSE)

6,00

PETS / HAUSTIERE 6,00

INTERNET / Wi-Fi free of charge 
kostenlos

SAFE / SAFE 3,00

ADDITIONAL CAR / 
ZUSÄTZLICHES AUTO

15,00

ADDITIONAL MOTORCYCLE /
ZUSÄTZLICHES MOTORRAD

10,00

CAMPER SERVICE for external guests:
parking fee is also included in the price 
( 9.00 a.m. - 9.00 p.m.).
CAMPER SERVICE für externe Gäste:
Parkgebühr ist ebenfalls im Preis inbegriffen
(09:00 - 21:00).

10,00

TOKEN for washing/drying clothes
JETON für Waschmaschine / Trockner

4,00

REPAIR OF DAMAGE /
REPARATUR VON INVENTARBESCHÄDIGUNG

min. 100,00

UNINHABITET PITCH
(occupied with an empty caravan, tent or car)
UNBEWOHNTE PARZELLE 
(mit leeren Wohnmobil, Anhänger, Zelt oder 
Auto)

STANDARD / 
SEASIDE

MEERSEITE

30,00/35,00

CHARGING of phones, tablets and computers
AUFLADEN von Handys, Tablets und Computers

2,00

PRICE LIST 2024
PREISLISTE 2024

EN

DE

Kamp Lucija***, Seča 204, 6320 Portorož - Slovenia
T +386 5 690 60 00   M +386 (0)31 674 674   E camp.lucija@sava.si   
W www.sava-hotels-resorts.com

Vse cene so v EUR in vključujejo DDV. Pridružujemo si pravico do spremembe cen./ Tutti i prezzi sono in EUR e comprendono l’IVA. Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare modifiche ai prezzi. Sava Turizem d.d., Dunajska 152, 1000 Ljubljana. 
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